FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE News from Martha's Vineyard Bank Date: April 10, 2019

Martha's Vineyard Bank to hold its annual Business Solutions Spring Event at its Palmer Avenue Branch

Falmouth, MA – Martha's Vineyard Bank is proud to announce its Business Solutions spring event, in conjunction with celebrating National Small Business Month, to support its Falmouth-area current and potential small business customers on Thursday, May 2nd, 2019 from 5:00pm-7:00pm at 397 Palmer Avenue in Falmouth.

The event focus is to solidify the Bank as a "one-stop-shop" for all of a company's business banking and merchant services needs. This includes *Sound Business Solutions*, a suite of products and services customized for individual businesses, including remote deposit capture, invoicing, mobile banking, and merchant services - to fulfill the ever growing online and eCommerce business segment.

Martha's Vineyard Bank is the only bank in the area that does not outsource its merchant services, which is one of many factors in the Bank's ability to give its small business customers a more robust and easier business banking experience. Martha's Vineyard Bank wants to help businesses thrive, the foundation of which is its awardwinning customer service and business tools that make a difference.

The Bank will have its local business banking and merchant services experts on hand to talk to attendees, two of whom have recently been featured in *Cape & Plymouth Magazine*. In addition, some of the Bank's eCommerce and merchant services partners will be there so that attendees can "touch and feel" the hardware and credit card readers and answer related questions in person.

"We really want people to come on in, meet the team, enjoy refreshments, and enter to win a fun gift," said Laura Wojtkiewicz, Relationship Manager for the Business Solutions group.

Interested parties can RSVP to mvbank.com/merchant or 774-310-2030.

Martha's Vineyard Bank is a full-service bank headquartered in Edgartown, Massachusetts. Services offered include residential and commercial lending, business and personal banking, trust, and investment services. The Bank operates 11 offices and 15 ATMs on Martha's Vineyard and in Falmouth. With over a centurylong tradition of providing financial services, Martha's Vineyard Bank reports \$836 million in total assets as of December 31, 2018. Martha's Vineyard Bank deposits are totally insured through the Federal Deposit Insurance Corporation (FDIC) and the Depositor's Insurance Fund (DIF). Investment services are provided by Martha's Vineyard Investment Advisors, a wholly-owned subsidiary of Martha's Vineyard Bank.

For more information visit www.mvbank.com or contact: Christine (CJ) Conrad, Vice President, Marketing and Solution Development, (508) 684-4171 or <u>cconrad@mvbank.com</u>; or Patti Leighton, Community Relations Director, (774) 310-2030 or pleighton@mvbank.com.